

www.houseofnorway.com Velkommen to The House of Norway!



BECOME A MEMBER OF AN ENGAGING GROUP WHO SHARE THEIR LOVE OF NORWAY AND ALL THINGS NORWEGIAN!

Opening Hrs: 11a – 4pm most Saturdays & Sundays.

Membership Mtgs: 1st Sunday of each month @4:00pm.

(NO membership meetings in July & August)

**MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION	ACTIVE	ASSOCIATE

ANNUAL DUES (Paid in JANUARY)	: \$20	\$40
NAME		
LAST	FIRST_	
FAMILY		
MEMBERS		
TEMPORARY RESIDENT?	STUDENT?	
HOW LONG WILL YOU BE IN SAN	DIEGO?	
MAILING		
ADDRESSSTREET		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
PHONE NUMBER CELL OTHER		
EMAIL ADDRESS		
NORWEGIAN		
CONNECTION/INTEREST		
HOW DID YOU FIND OUT ABOUT	THE HOUSE	OF NORWAY?
TIOW DID TOUTIND OUT ABOUT	THE HOUSE	OF NORWAL:
DATE	HOUSE	
NIII	HOUSE OF NORWAY	
Membership Chair:		
Astrid Lunde: astridlunde123@gn	nail.com	